
CIRCUITO A.D.J.L. DE JUVENIS FEMININOS

1º Raquel Nogueira Oliveira 126580 JCL 11 11 22 29

2º Joana Gentil-Homem 132015 JCL 7 9 16 16
3º Mariana Bailão Gonçalves 133509 JCL 8 5 13 13
4º Rita Resende de Casimiro de Castro Lobo 128856 EJND 10 10 10

5º Mariana de Castro Lapa e Costa 124626 CMC 7 7 7

1º Márcia Beatriz Barreto e Santos 130082 JCL 8 10 18 18

2º Beatriz maria Gama Gomes Pena 127761 JFM 9 8 17 17

3º Mafalda reis Rodriges Palhas Ezequiel 122699 EJND 11 11 11

4º Francisca de Augusto Domingos 132390 ATV 5 5 5

4º Maria Teresa Torres Delgado 133941 JCL 5 5 5

4º Maria de Sousa Álvares Pereira 128038 AHBE 5 5 5

< 40Kg Raquel Nogueira Oliveira 126580 JCL 7 7 0

1º Maria de Melo Pereira Andrade Portugal 134013 EJND 10 8 18 25

2º Mariana Pereira Batista 130964 SDS 7 9 16 16

3º Maria Bruno Soares de Melo Sereno 112270 EJND 7 7 12

3º Bruna da Piedade Castelão 115820 EJND 12 12 12

5º Adriana Filipa Rodrigues da Conceição 121220 JCL 5 5 10 10

6º Mariana Dias Fonseca Ferreira 132195 JCL 5 5 5

1º Beatriz Nunes Barata 112264 EJND 13 11 11 35 35

2º Andreia Filipa Martins Loureiro 118675 EJND 11 9 12 32 32

3º Maria Azevedo Lopes Ferreira 130267 SCP 5 7 8 20 20

4º Valeria martins Romano Ludovico 121300 JCL 8 5 13 13

5º Liane da Graça Moreno Mata 132020 EJND 6 6 6

< 48Kg Maria Bruno Soares de Melo Sereno 112270 EJND 5 5 0

< 48Kg Maria de Melo Pereira Andrade Portugal 134013 EJND 7 7 0

1º Tatiana Leiner Ramos Dias Semedo Fortes 117590 JCL 12 12 24 34

2º Maria Inês Camacho Costa 132022 EJND 7 10 5 22 22

3º Mariana de Jesus Estanislau 129033 JCL 10 5 15 15
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CIRCUITO A.D.J.L. DE JUVENIS FEMININOS

4º Sofia Pereira Simões Duarte Vistas 133448 CSA 7 7 14 14

5º Clarisse Isabel Carvalho Fialho Lopes Marques 114503 ADCEO 5 5 10 10

6º Alexandra Esperança Gonçalves 126509 JCO 7 7 7

1º Cláudia Inês R. Lopes 120055 JCL 10 10 20 20

2º Márcia Liri Evora Furtado 128852 EJND 5 5 5

< 57Kg Tatiana Leiner Ramos Dias Semedo Fortes 117590 JCL 10 10 0

1º Mónica Sofia Coleho Parrança 129087 CCRAM 7 7 12

> 70Kg Bárbara Sofia Morgado Fernandes Nuncio Calçada 111001 ULHT 7 7 0

> 70Kg Joana Pais Correia 113191 JCL 5 5 0

< 70Kg Stefania Leonor dos Reis Martins 120109 JCL 5 5 0

1º Stefania Leonor dos Reis Martins 120109 JCL 10 10 15

> 63Kg Mónica Sofia Coleho Parrança 132325 CCRAM 5 5 0

1º Bárbara Sofia Morgado Fernandes Nuncio Calçada 111001 ULHT 10 10 17

2º Joana Pais Correia 113191 JCL 6 6 11
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CIRCUITO A.D.J.L. DE JUVENIS I

1º Miguel Gaspar Pereira Batista 117597 SDS 9 11 20
2º João Pedro Angelo Gouveia 130896 JCL 7 7
2º Manuel Alfredo Araujo Reis 123690 CNS 12 12
4º Miguel Amado 132024 EJND 6 5 11
5º Tiago Miguel Gouveia Gomes 124639 ULHT 9 9

1º João Filipe Silva Lopes Seguro Sanches 125942 SAD 8 10 7 25
2º Daniel Alexandre Fernando dos Santos 122463 JCL 12 12 24
3º Filipe da Costa Quinta Gonçalves Sobrinho 113282 OSJ 6 7 10 23
4º Bruno Miguel Duarte Barreto 122473 JCL 5 8 13
5º Vasco Tavares de Moura Barreiros 113146 OSJ 7 7
6º Diogo Zambujo Rodrigues dos Santos 124938 SAD 5 5
6º Gabriel Lobato Henriques 126065 JCL 5 5

< 34Kg Miguel Gaspar Pereira Batista 117597 SDS 7 7
< 34Kg João Pedro Angelo Gouveia 130896 JCL 5 5
< 42Kg Lucas Luis Catarino 132021 EJND 8 8
< 42Kg Rui Pedro Sekka Nobre 132029 EJND 12 12

1º Rui Pedro Sekka Nobre 132029 EJND 5 11 16
2º Lucas Luis Catarino 132021 EJND 9 9
2º João Fernandes Silva Águas 114313 ULHT 9 9
4º José Diogo Santos Pereira Fernandes Marreiros 113259 CSA 6 9 15
5º João Miguel Oliveira Ramalho 113228 ATV 13 13
6º Diogo Filipe da Silva Teixeira 138529 EJND 7 7
6º Rafael Angelino Alves 125105 JCS 7 7
8º Nicolas Mascheroni Termot 117418 GCP 6 6
9º Hugo de Sousa Cardoso 118201 GRG 5 5
9º Luís Miguel Soares Aldeia 127433 CMB 5 5

< 46Kg Damian Troianschi 133078 SDS 10 10
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CIRCUITO A.D.J.L. DE JUVENIS I

1º Adelino Alexandre Faustino Candé 126092 EJND 9 13 22
2º Damian Troianschi 133078 SDS 8 10 18
3º João António H. da Câmara 114520 ULHT 12 8 20
4º Henrique Araujo Duarte 110377 SAD 8 7 15
5º Miguel Tomás Ferreira Francisco 125900 EJND 6 6 12
6º João Fernandes Silva Águas 114313 ULHT 5 5
7º Pedro Miguel de Faria Carmona Costa 117758 CBS 7 7
8º Wilson Soares Martins 116477 JCL 11 11
8º João Miguel Oliveira Ramalho 113228 ATV 11 11

10º Select Silva Mandlaze Mundolvo 135167 JCL 5 5 10
11º Eduardo João L. Figueiredo 117593 SDS 6 6
11º João Maria de Medeiros Pinto Teixeira Ribeiro 121287 JCL 6 6
11º Daniel Stern Rosa 122694 JCL 6 6
14º José Soares Trindade Nunes dos Santos 117283 GCP 5 5
14º Rafael Angelino Alves 125105 JCS 5 5

1º Gonçalo Luis de Martins Lopes 113256 CSA 9 13 22
2º Diogo Sousa Santos 124094 CNS 12 8 20
3º Ricardo Oliveira Afonso 123691 CNS 7 11 9 27
4º André Sequeira Mega de Oliveira 123409 ULHT 6 8 7 21
5º Micael Abreu Jacob 107652 JCL 6 6
6º Francisco Emanuel Lobato Guerreiro 130895 JCL 5 5 10
7º João Maria de Medeiros Pinto Teixeira Ribeiro 121287 JCL 6 6
7º Pedro manuel Oliveira Borges Matos 123853 JCS 6 6
9º Tiago Filipe das Dores Anjos 122471 JCL 5 5
9º Henrique Miranda Amaral Guerra Monteiro 127421 CMC 5 5
9º Renato Dias Palhinhas 136912 AJA 5 5

< 42Kg João Fernandes Silva Águas 114313 ULHT 8 8
< 46Kg Adelino Alexandre Faustino Candé 126092 EJND 9 9
< 46Kg Pedro Miguel de Faria Carmona Costa 117758 CBS 5 5
< 46Kg João António H. da Câmara 114520 ULHT 7 7
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CIRCUITO A.D.J.L. DE JUVENIS I

< 46Kg Henrique Araujo Duarte 110377 SAD 5 5
< 55Kg Ricardo Miguel Magalhães Brandão Tavares 111439 EJND 12 12
< 60Kg André das Neves Cravo 115353 ULHT 8 8

1º Nuno Alexandre dos Santos Nobre 116316 EJND 13 9 22
2º Mateus Gaspar do Nascimento Rodrigues 109672 OSJ 9 10 19
3º Ricardo Miguel Magalães Brandão Tavares 111439 EJND 13 13
3º André Miguel Dias Pinto 117594 SDS 10 10 20
5º Marco Miguel Oliveira Geraldes 108460 EJND 10 10
6º Bruno Miguel Silva Casquilho Alves 113412 JCS 7 5 12
7º Tomás Mesquita Magro Vieira Apolinário 114617 JCS 6 5 11
8º Maurits de Matos Lourenço Kuipers 136323 FSE 7 7
9º Pedro manuel Oliveira Borges Matos 123853 JCS 6 6
9º Gheorge Mamaliga 132012 EJND 6 6

11º José Tiago Fernandes Moniz 121102 LGC 5 5
11º João Pedro Martins Ribeiro 110040 ULHT 5 5

< 50Kg Gonçalo Luis de Martins Lopes 113256 CSA 12 12
< 50Kg Micael Abreu Jacob 107652 JCL 5 5
< 50Kg Diogo Sousa Santos 124094 CNS 10 10
< 60Kg André das Neves Cravo 115353 ULHT 6 6

1º André das Neves Cravo 115353 ULHT 9 9
< 46Kg Miguel Tomás Ferreira Francisco 125900 EJND 6 6
< 55Kg André Miguel Dias Pinto 117594 SDS 5 5
< 55Kg Nuno Alexandre dos Santos Nobre 116316 EJND 12 12
< 55Kg Marco Miguel Oliveira Geraldes 108460 EJND 7 7

1º André Miguel Marques Sousa 125066 SAD 10 8 18
2º Marcelo António Santos 137709 JCL 8 8
2º Afonso Maria C. F. S. Silva 114691 LGC 8 8
4º Henrique Teixeirinha 137709 JCL 7 7

Total

Zonal< 60Kg

NOME LICENÇA

OpenOpen Zonal

CLUBE Open

CLUBE

< 66Kg NOME LICENÇA CLUBE

NOME LICENÇA

< 55Kg Open Zonal

Open Total

Open Total

 2013



CIRCUITO A.D.J.L. DE JUVENIS I

5º Diogo André Antunes de Pina 120085 JCL 6 6
6º Duarte Alexandre Pedro Gonçalves 135233 JCL 5 5
6º Tomás de Oliveira Malhão 132215 SDS 5 5

< 55Kg Mateus Gaspar do Nascimento Rodrigues 109672 OSJ 10 10

Tomás Fernandes da Silva Perdigão da Costa 113551 OSJ 12 10 10 32
Gerson Filipa Mendes da Veiga 128859 EJND 5 5 5 15

Miguel Jorge Catita 110376 SAD 9 9
Renato Alexandre Gameiro Simões 125511 CCRAM 6 6
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Circuito  A.D.J.L. de Juvenis II

1º Tomás Franco Marques Pereira 112233 GCP 10 5 15 15

2º Ludgero Pedro Abreu Antunes Carlos 120434 ATV 10 10 10

3º Af onso de Paiv a e Pona Corte Real Gonçalv es 130842 CMC 6 6 6

1º Simão Franco Marques Pereira 112232 GCP 5 5 5

1º Francisco Manuel Arala Pinto Alv es da Silv a 110022 JCL 11 10 21 33

2º Gonçalo Querido de Freitas 110017 JCL 9 12 21 28

3º António João Casanov a Ferreira M. Leitão 132089 OSJ 7 7 12

3º Diogo Capucho Ribeiro 136413 EJND 7 5 12 12

5º Simão Franco Marques Pereira 112232 GCP 8 8 8

6º José Luis Antão Maques da Silv a 113452 GCP 5 5 5

1º Cláudio Alexandre Vital Tav ares 116464 JCL 11 10 21 21

2º Francisco Raf ael Peres Gomes Mendes Barata 132000 EJND 5 8 13 18

3º Ricardo Manuel Roque Alv es Jesus Catarino 121031 UM 5 5 5

3º Vasco Branco Rev és 123813 CSA 5 5 5

< 42Kg António joão Casanov a Ferreira M. Leitão 132089 OSJ 5 5 0

< 42Kg Francisco Manuel Arala Pinto Alv es da Silv a 110022 JCL 12 12 0

< 42Kg Gonçalo Querido de Freitas 110017 JCL 7 7 0

1º Leandro Raf ael Lopes Cresol 116560 JCL 13 10 11 34 34

2º Bernardo Filipe Marcelo Serra 112242 EJND 10 5 15 23
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Circuito  A.D.J.L. de Juvenis II

3º Mildo Reinaldo Mendonça 121223 JCL 7 8 15 21

4º Alexandre Filipe Lopes Pires 117368 JCL 9 9 9

5º Henrique Miguel Andrade Campos Nav as 127998 JCP 6 6 6

6º Gonçalo Palmeira Valente Cardoso 123790 GCP 5 5 5

< 46Kg Francisco Raf ael Peres Gomes Mendes Barata 132000 EJND 5 5 0

< 55Kg Diogo Pereira de Sá Carv alho 122596 CMC 6 6 0

< 55Kg João Miguel Fonseca da Mota 128404 EJND 10 10 0

1º João Miguel Fonseca da Mota 128404 EJND 9 8 17 27

2º Diogo Pereira de Sá Carv alho 122596 CMC 6 12 18 24

3º Martim de Oliv eira Pereira Gomes Choon 116322 EJND 7 8 15 20

4º Pedro Diogo Pereira Rego Gil 110363 SAD 5 6 7 18 18

5º Diogo Miguel Palma Calado Carv alho Lopes 122600 CMC 8 8 16 16

6º Alexandre Filipe Lopes Pires 117368 JCL 11 11 11

6º Francisco Maria Ribeiro de Dias Rosa 113188 OSJ 6 6 11

8º Gonçalo Palmeira Valente Cardoso 132709 GCP 5 5 5

8º Wagner Raf ael Gomes Rodrigues 136352 SAD 5 5 5

8º André Fial de Almeida 114266 EJND 5 5 5

< 46Kg Cláudio Alexandre Vital Tav ares 116464 JCL 10 10 0

< 50Kg Bernardo Filipe Marcelo Serra 112242 EJND 8 8 0

< 50Kg Mildo Reinaldo Mendonça 121223 JCL 6 6 0

< 60Kg Af onso de Sousa Pereira Bettencourt Cabral 132148 SCP 5 5 0

< 60Kg Vasco Vilarinho Andersen 124072 OSJ 6 6 0

< 60Kg Af onso Garcia Louro do Nascimento e Oliv eira 113432 SAD 10 10 0

< 60Kg João Monteiro Martins de Almeida 103125 OSJ 8 8 0

1º Af onso Garcia Louro do Nascimento e Oliv eira 113432 SAD 11 10 21 31

2º João Monteiro Martins de Almeida 103125 OSJ 8 11 19 27
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Circuito  A.D.J.L. de Juvenis II

3º Vasco Vilarinho Andersen 124072 OSJ 9 8 17 23

4º João Paulo Ribeiro Costa Ramalho Alv es 132733 OSJ 6 6 6 18 18

5º Af onso de Sousa Pereira Bettencourt Cabral 132148 SCP 5 5 10 15

6º Igor Alexandre GuerreiroMartins 109919 Progresso Clube 6 5 11 11

7º Vasco Proença Gomes Fernandes 128052 LGC 9 9 9

8º Fernando Gabriel Figueiredo Manuel Oliv eira 118414 JCL 5 5 5

< 55Kg Martim de Oliv eira Pereira Gomes Choon 116322 EJND 5 5 0

< 55Kg Francisco Maria Ribeiro de Dias Rosa 113188 OSJ 5 5 0

< 66Kg Rodrigo Queiroga Amaral 122431 EJND 6 6 0

1º Henrique Torres Henriques 105184 SAD 10 12 12 34 34

2º Nelson Amado Sá Bandeira Rita 120112 JCL 11 10 21 21

3º Diogo Miguel Figueiredo Coluna 130553 SCP 5 5 7 17 17

4º Rodrigo Queiroga Amaral 122431 EJND 10 10 16

4º André Filipe Sequeira Marques 124558 SAD 8 8 16 16

6º Gonçalo Reis Carlos Peres 104233 ULHT 7 7 14 14

7º Francisco Passô Soares Ribeiro 133932 ULHT 8 8 8

1º André Filipe Antunes Marques 123616 GRG 10 10 7 27 27

2º Luis Filipe Scherer Toste 117544 SAD 8 8 10 26 26

3º Tiago Sequeira Fonseca 130928 UM 5 5 5

3º Renato Alexandre Gameiro Simões 125511 CCRAM 5 5 5
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